PIPELIFE ©

PP PRAGMA TORU 315X278
RINGJAIKUS SN8 6M PRUUN

Standard EN 13476-3

STANDARDI NUMBER

TOOTE INFO

Tootekood

Vana
tootekood

Vilisdiameeter
(DN/OD)

Sise-
diameeter

Seinapaksus
()

Pikkus

Jaikus-
klass

Kaal (neto)

Kaal (bruto)

70000263

70011063

315 mm

278 mm

18,5 mm

SN8

28,315 kg

28,557 kg
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PIPELIFE ©

LOGISTIKA
Kogus alusel 6
tk
Aluse pikkus 6380 mm
Aluse korgus 610 mm
Aluse laius 1070 mm
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